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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 North Bay * 112.975 28.100 28.500 27.850 28.525
11 1 4

1591 Makayla Coh 9.375 9.275 9.500
1587 Gwen White 9.375
1588 Jayden De Los Santos 9.350 9.700 9.4259.250
1585 Alina Cote 9.525 9.600
1586 Alyssa Hall 9.450
1590 Kamila Menjivar 9.150

2T Bayshore Elite * 111.600 27.700 27.600 28.575 27.725
32 4 1

1505 Kylie Molina 9.275 9.3009.500
1502 Clair Sapilewski 9.225 9.250
1508 Nicole Kirkorian 9.200 9.400
1503 Elodie Serres 9.300 9.175
1507 Laura Gutierrez 9.175 9.675
1501 Alejandra Pelkowski 9.125

2T Gymtowne * 111.600 27.100 27.975 28.300 28.225
24 3 2

1559 Katherine Tse 9.175 9.250 9.3509.375
1556 Hannah Ramos 9.050 9.175 9.3009.475
1561 Marguerite Bigue 8.875 9.5759.450
1555 Genesis Hamilton 9.550

4 Rohnert Park * 109.825 27.300 28.200 27.275 27.050
53 2 5

1600 Isabella Ghirardelli 9.200
1609 Tessa Taylor 9.175 9.050
1607 Sydney Moore 8.925 9.400
1599 Hannah Westerhold 9.450 9.300
1593 Alice Brookston 9.350
1606 Riley McIntosh 9.025
1603 Nola McGarva 9.0008.950
1605 Rebecca Trebe 9.000

5 MEGA * 109.275 26.900 26.975 27.875 27.525
45 5 3

1575 Ilise Angel 9.400 9.200 9.3259.325
1582 Quinn Joyce 8.750
1580 Liora Homa 8.750
1577 Kele Canty-Sawangwan 8.925 9.0009.400
1584 Zoe Harrison 8.850
1574 Frankie Max 9.150
1581 Natalie Lessin 9.200
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